Address
3833 Leaphart Rd
West Columbia, SC 29169

Gray Collegiate Academy

22-23 Varsity Boys Soccer Roster
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Name Pos. Gr. Ht. Wit.
Blake Croft GK, FORW Jr. 5'11" 205
Joey Sullivan GK, MF So. 5'6" 165
Jay Etheredge D, MF, FORW So. 5'9" 150
Bryson Gilbert MF Sr. 57" 135
Junior Gonzalez D, MF So. 5'9" 160
Ethan Mohundro MF, FORW So. 5'10" 135
Asher Lewis MF, D Jr. 5'11" 150
Jonathan Coonce FORW, MF Sr. 5'8" 145
Mason Bohn D, MF Jr. 5'5" 130
Brock McClarrie D, MF Fr. 5'6" 124
Zachary Hart FORW, MF, FB Sr. 5'11" 160
Ben Richards MF, FORW Jr. 59" 145
Blakelee Mota MF Fr. 5'4" 125
David Andrade MF Fr. 57" 145
Nathan Hernandez MF So. 57" 130
Landon Butler D Jr. 5'10" 160
Gavin Greer MF Fr. 5'7" 135
Cade Richards D Sr. 5'9" 175
Tanner Legette FORW, D, MF Fr. 5'9" 160
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Staff

Name

Noah Mitchell
Christopher Reid

JJ Evans

Bryan Desiderio-Vasquez
Brendan Marks

Charlie Petroff

Carlos Vasquez

Alisa Dancer

JT Gardner

Ashley Hartin

Kevin Heise

Kyle Heise

Todd Wilkinson

Pos.

MF, FORW
MF

D, MF

MF

MF, D

GK

FORW, MF

Position
Statistician
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

POWERED BY

So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

Jr.

Fr.

Jr.

Ht.
57

5'6"
6'0"
55

58"
6'3"

59

150

120

140

150

175

190

155



